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
pond, fenced yard and much more. 
Stop by. Early Sunrise Realty LLC, 
585.638.0020.
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LOCKPORT, 5667 HIDDEN LAKE 
DR. Contemporary freestanding 
patio home to enjoy! Brazilian 
cherry hardwood fl oors, custom 
plantation blinds throughout, 
stainless-steel appliances included 
and Trex deck overlooking woods 
and pond! H161237, B1055117 - 
$219,000 - 3 BR/2 BA - Patricia H 
Nodine** h: 716-433-3145

LYNDONVILLE, 11995 PLATTEN 
RD. Move-in ready 4+-bdrm 
farmhouse w/oak wdwk, hdwd 
fl rs, pocket drs, beveled-glass dr, 
updated mechanics, just painted 
ext and newer roof! Country 
location and convenient to town! 
MBG, H169767, B1067046 - 
$90,000 - 5 BR/1 BA - James 
W Watson** c: 716-417-1964

BARKER, 9509 SOMERSET RD. 
Lake Ontario is the setting for this 
beautiful 3-bdrm, 2-bath Colonial 
w/100 foot of lake frontage. Oak 
kitchen opens to great rm, fi nished 
bsmt, wraparound deck and 2-car 
garage w/loft area and boat dock. 
H117597 MBG B1055553 - 
$274,900 - 3 BR/2 BA - Kathleen 
M Crissy** c: 716-807-8287  

MIDDLEPORT, 7 PARK AVE.  
Old-world charm featuring huge 
living rm w/coffered ceiling, frml 
dining rm, 2nd kitchen and new 
windows upstairs, two modern 
baths, hardwood fl oors, ceramic 
tile and enclosed front porch! 
H131987, B1050251 - $85,000 
- 3BR/2 BA - Marilyn A Behm* 
716-465-7370

MIDDLEPORT, 2925 JOHNSON 
CREEK RD. All the charm of 
yesteryear in this 2+-bdrm, brick 
farmhouse w/15 acres! Features 
lg updated kit w/appls, 1st-fl r 
laundry, huge DR, LR and beautiful 
stairway to lg bdrms up! H168317, 
B1065352 - $180,000 - 2 BR/2 
BA - Maureen A Neumann* c: 
716-622-9593

MIDDLEPORT, 63 STATE ST. 
This home features hdwd fl rs, 
C/A, backup generator, newer 
windows, new insulation, new 
frt porch, remodeled bath, 
landscaping and closed to all 
schools H144797, B1051187 
- $87,000 - 3 BR/1 BA - 
Michele M Tracy* C: 716-
984-2906

* Licensed Real Estate Salesperson ** Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker

NEW LISTING LAKEFRONT COTTAGE NIAGARA COUNTY OPEN HOUSE
SUN., AUG. 20 • 11 AM - 1 PM

OPEN HOUSE
SUN., AUG. 20 • 1-3 PM

5665 S. Transit Rd., Lockport, New York 14094

SANDRA
GOLONKA*

JAMES W 
WATSON** 

DAVID B 
CALLARD* 

BERNARD E & EDITH 
A HOFFMEISTER* 

KATHLEEN M
CRISSY** 

716-434-8458

585-589-4566

CLEAN - SECURE 10 x 5 to 10 x 20

UStore It
Lock It
Keep The Only Key

345 Crimson Drive • Albion
E-Mail: CrimsonHeights@bluefrog.com

MINI STORAGE

e

y

LOCKPORT- 7194 Woodmore Ct.- 
Beautiful 4-bed, 2.5-bath in desirable 
neighborhood. Large living areas. 
Abundant storage. Charming upgrades. 
Great family home & floor plan designed 
for entertaining. Inviting sunroom 
leading to a lovely garden area, patio 
for entertaining & in-ground pool! Large 
side yard. Interior freshly painted in 
neutral colors. Call today! Ginny Hughes 
$259,000

SHELBY- 4620 S. Gravel Rd.- Large 
family home with many updates to 
include a new furnace, hot-water 
heater, windows and freshly painted 
exterior. 4 bedrooms, 1 1/2 baths, 
1st-floor laundry, dining room with 
woodstove, cozy living room and 
bright sunroom! This home is a short 
drive to the Thruway for an easy 
commute to both Rochester & Buffalo. 
Jan Nudd $79,900

YATES- 10194 Millers Rd- 
Why pay rent when you can 
own your own home for less? 
Nothing to do but move right 
in! Hardwood floors, large 
living room, nice location! 
Barker School District! Call 
today. Ginny Hughes $54,900

WHIPPLE
REALTY
MLS Rochester

and Buffalo

Facebook.com/whipplerealty

OvER 2,000 
SOLd!

www.whipplerealty.com

YATES-  12397 Lake Forest 
Ln. - WOW! Privacy and lots of 
elbow room on the lake! 170 feet 
of frontage, 1.5 acres! Huge yard to 
spread out in! Home is year-round, 
original owner! Updated roof and 
windows, Hot-water boiler heating 
system, Laundry hookups. Great 
neighborhood, and the last house on 
the road! Call today! Jeanne Whipple 
$199,900

SOMERSET- 8664 
Huntington Beach Rd.- Water 
view ranch, enjoy lake living. 
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
stairs & stained-glass window, 2nd 
floor w/catwalk, master bdrm w/
master bath/ walk-in closets & office. 
$189,900 Debi Woodroe

SIX ACRES WITH BARN

CALL ME!
AFFORDABLE ELECTRICIAN: For 
all of your residential electric needs. 
Call MCPHERSON ELECTRIC 
716.525.4713.

One-bedroom apartment, 
Gasport. 716.290.1021

ALBION 3-Bedroom
Taking applications for 
3-bedroom apartment. Brand-
new remodel. Very efficient. 
585.233.8097.

Say you saw it in the Pennysaver!

1-, 2-, and 3-bedroom apartments 
in Albion area available. Newly 
remodeled, energy efficient. 
Please call 585.589.4270 for 
more information.

FOR RENT: 1000-sq.-ft. on 
West Ave., Albion. High-traffic 
area. $700/mo. 585.589.7478, 
585.509.3305

WATERPORT-2 BR
Bright, airy 2-bedroom 
apartment, near Lake Alice for 
rent. $550 per month. Please call 
585.205.5221  for details.

FOR RENT: 1500-sq.-ft. on 
West Ave., Albion. High-traffic 
area. $1200/mo. 585.589.7478, 
585.509.3305

FOR SALE: Double wide Mobile. 
Newly painted & carpeted. 
New appliances & fixtures. 
3-bedroom, 2-bath. $25,000. Call 
585.798.0201.

House For Sale
3- to 4-bedroom, 1.5-bath. 
Handyman special. Fix it or flip 
it. $26,500. Albion village. 
585.317.4525

Barker/Gasport
FOR RENT: 3-BR mobile home. 
$490/mo. with large porch/shed. 
716.795.9106.
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• Quick, easy-to-use form

• Secure credit-card transactions
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SINGLE-FAMILY RANCH-STYLE  
HOME ON BEAUTIFUL 1.60 ACRES
13083 Lakeshore Rd • Waterport

$89,000
Single-family dwelling with 3 bedrooms on 1.60 acres. Great location. 
Approximately 200 yards from Lake Ontario (Sunset Beach). Very large 
backyard. Quiet and peaceful setting. Many renovations/additions: roof, 
siding, electric, hot-water heater, furnace, oil tank, modern appliances, 
washer & dryer.

CALL JEFFREY AT 510-362-5235.

MORRISON REALTY
132 N. Main St., Albion • 585-589-5574 • 1-800-675-1405 A HUD Broker 
www.morrisonrealty.com • See your listing on www.homesteadnet.com

Jim Theodorakos, Owner/Broker 
since 1980. A graduate of Cornell 
University, Jim is eager to help you 
with buying or selling your home. 
Call Jim at 585-615-0800.

r321353: $26,500 • 8.2 
acres located on Hall Rd. 
and Rt. 31A (4th Section 
Rd.) • wooded land - great 
for horses or the hunter! • 
build your dream home in the 
woods • public water at road 
• Call Jim at 615-0800.

r321510: $95,000 • House 
and barns NOT inc. OwNeR 
SelliNg ONlY lANd • 
Approx 38 acres of tillable 
land • Approx 10 acres of 
woods

r1063423: $95,000 • 30+ 
acres of tillable farmland • 
great area

Lots and Land

 tHOUgHtS Of 
BeCOMiNg  

A reAltOr?  

Call Jim (owner/broker) at 
585-615-0800 for details!  

Jim will train you 
personally!

DICK TAYLOR, Orleans County 
resident since 1969. farmer and 
small-business owner. Dedicated to 
prompt, courteous and honest client 
service.

BRUCE GOOD, 29+ years in 
the "home business," able 
to assist in any real estate 
needs. A proud service 
veteran.

JUDITH KOEHLER, Broker 
Associate. reliable, 
knowledgeable, with 20+ 
years in the business.

r1058176: ALBION • $39,900 • 3 bdrms, 1 full 
bath • larger eat-in kitchen w/ an island • lg. 
living rm • quiet location on outskirts of village • 
complete tear-off roof 5 years ago • high-efficiency 
gas furnace • could be a comfortable family home 
w/ some attention • priced to sell - $27,000 under 
assessment! • Call Jim at 615-0800

r1034026: keNdALL • LAkeFRONT COTTAGe • NOW 
$109,900 • NO eROSION HeRe! • state-of-the-art 
steel breakwall • 2 bedrooms, 1 full bath • glass 
enclosed porch with slider to patio, and a magnificent 
view of lake • appliances included • private/paved road 
• public water • close to Parkway • Call Jim at 615-
0800 •  PRICe RedUCed!

pending

r1045398: RIdGeWAY • NOW $129,900 • Large 
country home •4 bedrooms, 2 baths • laminate 
flooring/wide plank floor also • large living room • 
family room • full basement • natural-gas heat • 
horse barn • cabin in woods • 8.3 acres • PRICe 
RedUCed! • Call Jim at 615-0800

R1052393: WATeRPORT • $345,000 
• HOme HAS ReCeNTLY UNdeRGONe 
exTeNSIve ReNOvATION! • Ceramic tile 
countertops, new cupboards, woodstove in 
kitchen • skylights & vaulted ceilings • 
living rm with woodstove • lg. full bath on 
1st floor • formal dining room • 6'x32' enc. 
porch • 1st-floor master bedroom • lg. barn 
• 51.2 tillable acres w/balance of land being 
woodland and brush • Call Jim at 615-0800

home of the week

R1061659: ALBION • $54,900 • SWeeT 
vILLAGe HOme! • 1, possibly 2 bdrms • 1 full 
bath • dining rm/den • new kitchen countertops 
• attached garage • private backyard • newly 
painted interior • Call Jim at 615-0800 for more 
info. • PRICe RedUCed!

r1048912: aLbion • NOW $117,900 • Well-maintained, 
tastefully decorated country home! • 3 bdrms, 1 full bath 
• eat-in kitchen/formal din rm • 1st-flr laundry • lg. liv rm w/
gas frplc • whole-house generator • vinyl siding, Thermopane 
replacement windows • dbl wide blktop drive • 2.5-car 
det. gar. • upstairs renovated 4 yrs ago • THIS HOME WILL 
IMPRESS! Call Jim at 615-0800 • PRICe RedUCed!

r1024224: ALBION • NOW $33,900 • Home needs 
rehab • furnace, hot-water tank & electrical service 
are 2-3 yrs old • interior needs drywall work, flooring 
& painting • exterior needs painting & the roof needs 
attention • there are several newer Thermopane 
replacement windows upstairs • Call Jim at 615-
0800 for details. PRICe RedUCed!

R1067730: BARRe CeNTeR • $99,900 • 
dOUBLeWIde/mOdULAR HOme ON A PRIvATe LOT 
W/NICe COUNTRY SeTTING! • Thermopane windows, 
vinyl siding • 3 bdrms, 2 full baths • liv. room, family 
room w/woodburning fireplace • vaulted ceilings 
throughout • central air • 2-acre lot • Call Jim at 
615-0800

r1057958: ALBION • $49,900 • many business possibilities 
here! • 3-story bldg. w/ original Medina sandstone • presently 
used as a hair salon • attached, but separate storefront was 
used as a restaurant • each unit has separate utilities • 2nd 
story is wide open • also a 3rd floor • owner willing to sell 
some equipment • 2 tanning booths • hair salon: 1100 sq. 
ft. of usable space • 2nd unit has approx. 600 sq. ft. • Call 
Jim at 615-0800

r1058181: ALBION • $80,000 • COmmeRCIAL 
BUILdING IN AN IdeAL LOCATION • 10,870 
sq. ft. • currently used as a carpet & granite 
countertop business • two separate display 
areas • two lg. overhead doors to lg. work area 
• Call Dick at 314-7297 for all info.

pending

r1061595: ALBION • NOW $89,500 • multi-family 
in the village • four 1-bedroom apts. • Each with 
kitchen, liv. rm, bath, & bedroom • two apts on each 
floor • bottom floor has a small on patio on rear of 
bldg. • 2nd story has a small balcony • ample parking 
• Call Dick at 314-7297 • PRICe RedUCed!

House for Rent
Small 2-bedroom, Ridge 
Rd. Murray, security deposit, 
references, verifiable income, one 
cat ok, Lease. $600.00 + utilities.  
585.755.7693

ALBION- 3 bedroom
QUALITY 3-BEDROOM 
APARTMENTS at canal town 
common. $650/month. Call 
585.205.5221 for details.

FOR SALE
Albion Village: Lovely 5-bedroom 
home. Needs some TLC. Priced to 
move quickly at $32,500. Hardwood 
floors, 1.5 baths, porches. A nice 
Victorian-style home with 2600+ 
sq. ft. A must see. Has the barn 
boarded for security. Don’t let this 
deter you. Early Sunrise Realty 
LLC, 585.638.0020. alb436205

FOR RENT: Village of Lyndonville. 
2-bedroom upper. No pets, $550 
plus.  585.259.4680.

Say you saw it in the Lake 
Country Pennysaver!

FOR RENT, ALBION: All new, very 
nice 1-bedroom upper apt. w/
appliances. No smoking. No pets. 
Need references. Rent $500 plus 
utilities. Call 585.682.4645.

4-Bedroom House
BROCKPORT: Available to 
RENT, September 1st. Gas heat, 
central air, handicap accessible. 
Fully renovated - new kitchen, 
flooring. Brockport School 
system, 24/7 maintenance, 3- to 
4-bedrooms, walking distance to 
parks, canal, downtown shops, 
SUNY Brockport. $1100.00 per 
month for a 12-month lease. 
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